Lander, die die meisten Waffen
an andere Lander verkaufen:

la:
2a:
3a:
4a:
5a:

USA
Russland
Frankreich
Deutschland
China

Waffenhandel weltweit 2017

Lander, die die meisten Waffen
von anderen Lander kaufen:

1b:
2b:
3b:
4b:
5b:

Indien

Saudi-Arabien

Agypten

Vereinigte Arabische Emirate
China
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